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Kolo
16
16
16
16
16
16

Datum/vrijeme

24.04.2015 18:00
27.04.2015 18:00
27.04.2015 18:00
27.04.2015 18:00
27.04.2015 18:00
27.04.2015 18:00

Mjesto

Majur

Budasevo

Odra
Sisak
Sisak
Sisak

LIGA VETERANA 14/15 2014/2015

Klubovi

Radnik - Zmaj veterani
BSK - Tomcev put
Zrinski - Banovac
Frankopan - Sunjski
Segesta - TSK-1932
Borac - ASK

GR Bod

59
55
17
30
8
9

45
42
30
28
27
25
16
15
13

8

5

5

Opomenuti igra¢

Tablica

Poz. Klub OU POB NER POR POS PRI
1 Segesta 15 15 0 0 78 19
2 TSK-1932 15 14 0 1 75 20
3 Zmaj veterani 16 9 3 4 48 31
4 Radnik 15 9 1 5 61 31
5 Banovac 16 8 3 5 38 30
6  Tomcev put 16 7 4 5 34 25
7 Frankopan 16 4 4 8 27 42
8 BSK 15 4 3 8 34 39
9 Borac 14 3 4 7 25 44
10 Sunjski 14 2 2 10 19 56
11 Zrinski 15 1 2 12 22 69
12 ASK 15 1 2 12 8 63
Radnik

Dalibor Bilandzija (631)
Zmaj veterani
SiniSa Badri¢ (565)

BSK

Darko Brkasi¢ (40)
Krunoslav Krznari¢ (345)

Segesta

Mile Buinac (513)
Tihomir Hobor (13 )

Tomcev put

Broj: 6
Sisak, 29.04.2015.

Rezultat
2:2

2:2

0:2

0:0
prekid
6:1

Dario BocCina (554)
Nikola Birli¢ (550)

Igor Herak (560)

Andelko Lonc&arevi¢ (543)

Borac

Josip Domladovac
Iskljuéeni igraci
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17
17
17
17
17
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Kolo

Kolo

Kolo
18
18
18
18
18
18

Datum/vrijeme

04.05.2015 18:30
01.05.2015 18:30
04.05.2015 18:30
01.05.2015 18:30
04.05.2015 18:30
04.05.2015 18:30

Datum/vrijeme
07.05.2015 18:30

Datum/vrijeme
07.05.2015 18:30

Datum/vrijeme

11.05.2015 18:30
11.05.2015 18:30
11.05.2015 18:30
11.05.2015 18:30
11.05.2015 18:30
11.05.2015 18:30

Mjesto

Sisak

Staro Prac¢no
Topolovac
Greda Sunjska
Glina

Sisak

Mjesto
Staro Pra¢no

Mjesto
Greda Sunjska

Mjesto
Sisak

Novo Pra¢no
BudaSevo
Odra

Sisak

Sisak

Klubovi

Borac - Radnik

ASK - Segesta

TSK-1932 - Frankopan
Sunjski - Zrinski

Banovac - BSK

Tomcev put - Zmaj veterani

Klubovi
ASK - Borac

Klubovi
Sunjski - BSK

Klubovi

Tomdéev put - Radnik
Zmaj veterani - Banovac
BSK - Sunjski

Zrinski - TSK-1932
Frankopan - ASK
Segesta - Borac



